LIVE LOCALLY 5K ~ Polson, MT

Carson Brown 20.30
Ali Bronsdon 21.52
Jonathan Manuel 22.37
Bruce Genzel 22.39
Raina Stene 23.27
Tana Seeley 23.28 ‘
Caleb Krantz 23.29
Emily Callaghan 23.31
Connor Waggener 23.37
Erin Krantz 23.57
Anna Young 24.19
Wyatt Benson 24.35
Jarrod Shew 24.42
Alina Graves 25.22
Carla Isle 25.23
Bruce Gerlach 25.57
Martin Glasson 25.58
Jesse Barry 26.46
Rod Stedge 26.48
Rich Forbis 26.55
Jeff Young 27.23
Pat Bristol 27.27
Maureen Redfield 28.05
Becca Bontadelli 28.15
Sam Schultz 28.17
Isaac Stene 28.22
Chad Smith 28.26
Kathy Smith 28.30
J.D. Shew 28.53
Jan Andrews 28.53
Lisa Iddings 29.00
Bob Sikonia 29.25
Nila Anderson 29.30
Tiara Duford 30.24
Chadelle Smith 30.25
Charity Cheff 31.23
Julie Ponti 31.46
Rebecca Knapp 31.46
Misty Prescott 32.29
Karen Beavans 32.39
Peggy Young 32.44
Tammy Smith 32.45

Mollie Fisher 33.14



Jessica Tolliver
Scott Long
Sharon McDaniel
Evan lddings
Kelly Bick
Christy Broussard
Carolyn Wallace
Barb Salmon
Dixie Beavans
Breanne Utgaard
Lorelei Nielsen
William Schalk
Dennis Anderson
Kelly Schultz
Sarah Bartel
Sharon Stamper
Dick Anderson
Brandy Chisholm
Dunner Parazoo
Whitney Cantlon
Becks Bird

Clay Bird

Toni Clary

Jaylyn Hakes
Mary Sikonia
Darcy Schultz
Ellie Benson
Randee Benson
Hayley Salois
Carlos Larios
Richard Cramer
Deb Klein

Kate Hartsoch
Evonne O'Neill
Paige Noyes
Esme Yarbrough
Royce Bird
Samuel Fisher
Sean Calahan
Linda Fisher

Lisa Shew

Pat West

Xochitl Houjbrogl
Karlee Cottle
Clint Cottle
Libby Starks
Amy Morgan

33.20
33.36
34.33
35.33
36.59
37.06
37.14
37.19
37.36
37.45
37.46
37.51
37.52
38.26
39.03
39.04
39.15
39.27
39.45
40.03
40.32
40.32
40.55
41.37
42.56
43.36
43.37
43.37
43.42
43.42
45.00
45.50
46.23
46.24
48.29
48.30
48.31
48.51
48.51
49.03
49.04
49.57
49.58
50.13
50.13
50.14
50.15




Borris Mueller
Christine Glibby
Janice Hummel
Jessie Bronchean
Linda Dale

Olivia Anderson
Donna Weaver
Terry Calahan
Shurea Calahan
Sheila Lake
Sedrick Calahan
Lisa Kinyon
Laurel Torgerson
Leslee Dickson
Trudy Pederson
La Nita Fitzpatrick
Mac Anderson
Heidi Anderson
Elliot Anderson
Lee Anderson
Gwen Miller
Nancy Schalk
Isabella Weingart
Judy Coulter
Needie Kennedy
Linda Knutson
Anna Vert

Lew Holland
Steph West
Dylan Noyes
Caroline Hanke
Charlotte Bird
Gene Bird

Angie Vance
Cora Pritt

Joan Hart

Patty Murrin
Crystal McGuire

50.17
50.25
50.26
51.51
51.51
52.37
52.38
52.42
52.44
52.45
52.46
52.47
52.56
53.03
53.08
53.08
53.09
53.10
53.10
53.13
53.14
53.45
53.46
53.46
53.51
53.52
54.01
54.10
54.11
57.08
59.19
59.20
59.21
1.00.37
1.00.38
1.00.39
1.07.24
1.07.24
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